
High : 28o                                                                           Visibility : 24km
Pressure : 1,009 hpa                                                        Humidity : 56%
Wind : 5km/h                                                                       UV : Index : 8

RESULTS: WOMEN

DISCIPLINE : 5000 meters   CATEGORY: JUNIOR  GENDER : WOMEN 

RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB
1 2453 ISHIMWE CHANTAL 16' 39'' 30''' 2006 SINA GERARD
2 2486 MUKASEKURU HONORINE 16' 44'' 72''' 2006 KAMONYI
3 2360 NTAWUVUGURUZIMANA PELAGIE 17' 31'' 08''' 2006 RUTSIRO
4 2491 NISHIMWE CHANTAL 18' 07'' 00''' 2003 NYARUGURU
5 2452 MUTUYIMANA BERTILIDE 18' 15'' 00''' 2004 SINA GERARD
6 2490 MUKASHYAKA ADELINE 20' 17'' 62''' 2004 NYARUGURU

RESULTATS OF NATIONAL U20 TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 18TH MARCH 2023
                                       BUGESERA - NYAMATA

RESULTS	OF	THE		NATIONAL	TRACK	AND	FIELD	U20	&	U18	
CHAMPIONSHIPS	OF	18TH	MARCH	2023

NYAMATA  STADIUM



DISCIPLINE : 3000 meters   CATEGORY: YOUTH  GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB

1 2446 TUYAMBAZE TABITA 9' 59'' 02''' 2006 SINA GERARD
2 2497 NIYOMUGENGA SANDRINE 9' 59'' 45''' 2008 KAMONYI
3 2498 NIRINGIYIMANA VALENTINE 10' 00'' 62''' 2007 KAMONYI
4 2306 UMUHOZA ALINE 10' 31'' 69''' 2005 RWAMAGANA
5 2464 TUYISHIMIRE JOYEUSE 10' 32'' 97''' 2006 APR
6 2465 NIYONSABA ALINE 10' 54'' 34''' 2007 APR
7 2445 MUREKATETE M. ODTTE 10' 58'' 34''' 2010 SINA GERARD
8 2447 UWAMAHORO MARIE CLEMENCE 11' 39'' 55''' 2007 SINA GERARD
9 2376 NIYOMUKIZA EPIPHANIE 11' 52'' 59''' 2007 RUTSIRO

10 2328 UWIMANZI KELIA 12' 09'' 34''' 2009 KAVUMU
11 2327 INGABIRE PACIFIQUE 12' 12'' 39''' 2009 KAVUMU

DISCIPLINE : 800 meters   CATEGORY:          GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB

1 2305 UWITONZE CLAIRE 02' 15'' 32''' 2006 RWAMAGANA
2 2357 IRADUKUNDA GRACE 02' 25'' 31''' 2005 RUTSIRO
3 2499 ISHIMWE CLEMENTINE 02' 27'' 23''' 2005 KAMONYI
4 2443 ZANINKA CLAUDINE 02' 28'' 58''' 2007 SINA GERARD
5 2500 NIYOGISUBIZO ANNEE 02' 30'' 32''' 2006 KAMONYI
6 2325 NISHIMWE SOLANGE 02' 33'' 84''' 2008 KAVUMU
7 2307 UWANYIRIGIRA ADELINE 02' 37'' 67''' 2006 RWAMAGANA
8 2492 MUKESHIMANA VALENTINE 02' 41'' 63''' 2003 NYARUGURU
9 2488 NIYOGISUBIZO ALOUISE 02' 42'' 23''' 2008 NYARUGURU

10 2460 UWAYISABA BELISE 02' 50'' 67''' 2007 APR
11 2365 UMUTONIWASE HONORINE 3' 06'' 06''' 2008 NAS

DISCIPLINE : 200 meters   CATEGORY:          GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB



1 2304 NIYONSABA TABITA 27'' 36''' 2005 RWAMAGANA
2 2390 UWAMBAYINEMA VANESSA 27'' 85''' 2006 VJN
3 2438 KORANIBEGA BERNICE 28'' 11''' 2007 SINA GERARD
4 2440 TUYISIME SANDRINE 28'' 25''' 2005 SINA GERARD
5 2449 NYIRAMBARUSHIMANA JEANNE D'ARC28'' 58''' 2008 SINA GERARD
6 253 INEZA ADOLATRICE 28'' 97''' 2004 KAMONYI
7 2458 UMURERWA ODETTE 29'' 48''' APR
8 2460 UWAYISABA BELISE 30'' 20''' 2007 APR
9 2439 KAYITESI SANDRINCE 30'' 90''' 2007 SINA GERARD

DISCIPLINE : 1500 meters   CATEGORY:         GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS DOB CLUB

1 2305 UWITONZE CLAIRE 4' 31'' 54''' 2006 RWAMAGANA
2 2498 NIRINGIYIMANA VALENTINE 4' 43'' 90''' 2007 KAMONYI
3 2306 UMUHOZA ALINE 4' 46'' 04''' 2005 RWAMAGANA
4 2500 NIYOGISUBIZO ANNE 4'  54'' 52''' 2006 KAMONYI
5 2445 UWIDUHAYE TRIPHINE 4' 58'' 36''' 2007 SINA GERARD
6 2446 TUYAMBAZE TABITA 4' 58'' 33''' 2007 SINA GERARD
7 2497 NIYOMUGENGA SANDRINE 5' 04'' 98''' 2008 KAMONYI
8 2492 TUYISENGE DIANE 5' 13'' 41''' 2008 KAMONYI
9 2462 UDAHOGORA MEDIATRICE 5' 14'' 50''' 2006 APR

10 2359 BYUKUSENGE HONORINE 5' 15'' 16''' 2005 RUTSIRO
11 252 UWAMAHORO DIANE 5' 17'' 40''' 2004 NYARUGURU
12 2453 ISHIMWE CHANTAL 5' 22'' 45''' 2006 SINA GERARD
13 2454 UWIDUHAYE FURAHA 5' 23'' 00''' 2005 SINA GERARD
14 2488 NIYOGISUBIZO LOUISE 5' 38'' 03''' 2008 NYARUGURU
15 2444 IRADUKUNDA RUTH 5' 43'' 15''' 2005 SINA GERARD
16 2326 NIYOGISUBIZO UMUHOZA DIANE 5' 44'' 00'' 2009 KAVUMU
17 2364 IMPORE DIANE 5' 51'' 51''' 2009 NAS
18 2464 TUYISHIMIRE JOYEUSE 5' 52'' 00''' 2006 APR
19 2465 NIYONAMBAZA ALINE 6' 02'' 72''' 2007 APR
20 2490 MUKASHYAKA ADELINE 6' 12'' 28''' 2004 NYARUGURU
21 2463 MANISHIMWE CLEMENTINE 6' 14'' 50''' 2005 APR



DISCIPLINE : 100 meters   CATEGORY:         GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS        DOB CLUB

1 2304 NIYONSABA TABITA 13'' 31''' 2005 RWAMAGANA
2 2438 KORA NIBEGA Bernice 13''71''' 2007 SINA Gerard
3 2353 UWUMUKIZA Chantal 14''03''' 2005 Rutsiro
4 2389 UWIMANA Ruth 14''31''' 2003 VJN
5 2324 UWAMAHORO Angelique 15''18''' 2007 RWAMAGANA
6 2458 UMURERWA Odette 15''24''' 2004 APR

DISCIPLINE : 400 meters   CATEGORY:         GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS        DOB CLUB

1 2440 TUYISHIME Sandrine 1'03''03''' 2005 SINA GERARD
2 2459 NIYOBUGINGO DIVINE 1'03''34''' 2006 APR
3 2390 UWIMANA RUTH 1'03''37''' 2005 VJN
4 2390 UWAMBAYINEMA VANESSA 1'04'221'04''22''' 2006 VJN
5 2449 NYIRAMBARUSHIMANA JEANNE D'ARC1'04''70''' 2007 SINA GERARD
6 2317 NIYIGENA MARTHE 1'05''71''' 2005 RWAMAGANA
7 253 INEZA ADORATRICE 1'06''15''' 2008 KAMONYI
8 2441 NYIRAMAHIRWE YVETTE 1'07''39''' 2005 SINA GERARD
9 2307 UWANYIRIGIRA ADELINE 1'07''50''' 2006 RWAMAGANA

10 2444 IRADUKUNDA RUTH 1'07''81''' 2005 SINA GERARD
11 2319 UWAMAHORO CHANTAL 1'07''81''' 2004 KAVUMU
12 2491 NISHIMWE CHANTAL 1'09''17''' 2003 NYARUGURU
13 2461 NIYIRERA ANGELIQUE 1'14''57''' 2005 APR
14 2461 UWAYISABA BELISE 1'22''73''' 2007 APR

DISCIPLINE : SHORT PUT    CATEGORY:         GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS        DOB CLUB

1 2456 UWIDUHAYE FURAHA 8.3M 2005 SINA GERARD



2 2466 AKIMANA LATIFAH 8.25M 2005 APR
3 2494 NTIHANABAYO JOSELINE 6.79M 2004 NYARUGURU
4 2311 UWILINGIYIMANA SANDRINE 6.58M 2007 RWAMAGANA
5 2313 ABIMANA LILIANE 6.56M 2004 RWAMAGANA
6 2319 UWAMAHORO CHANTAL 6.32M 2004 KAVUMU
7 2308 UWERA FRANCINE 6.26M 2004 RWAMAGANA
8 2391 MBABAZI YVONNE 6.04M RWAMAGANA
9 2309 KUBWIMANA JOSIANE 5.84M 2005 RWAMAGANA

10 2303 IRANZI PROVIDENCE 5.78M 2006 RWAMAGANA
11 2312 IRADUKUNDA ESTHER 5.07M 2007 RWAMAGANA
12 2493 NYAMPINGA YVONNE 5.00M 2004 NYARUGURU

DISCIPLINE : DISCUSS    CATEGORY:         GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS        DOB CLUB

1 2391 MBABAZI YVONNE 20.40M RWAMAGANA
2 2313 ABIMANA LILIANE 18.04M 2004 RWAMAGANA
3 2456 UWIDUHAYE FURAHA 17.73M 2005 SINA GERARD
4 2319 UWAMAHORO CHANTAL 17.42M 2004 KAVUMU
5 2308 UWERA FRANCINE 17.11M 2004 RWAMAGANA
6 2311 UWILINGIYIMANA SANDRINE 16.44M 2007 RWAMAGANA
7 2466 AKIMANIMPAYE RATIFAH 16.01M 2005 APR
8 2494 NTIHANABAYO JOSELINE 13.30M 2004 NYARUGURU
9 2310 UWINEZA DENYSE 11.38M 2006 RWAMAGANA

DISCIPLINE : JAVELIN   CATEGORY:         GENDER : WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAMES RESULTS        DOB CLUB

2311 UWILINGIYIMANA SANDRINE 32.42M 2007 RWAMAGANA



2456 UWIDUHAYE FURAHA 26.64M 2005 SINA GERARD
2313 ABIMANA LILIANE 25.20M 2004 RWAMAGANA
2494 NTIHANABAYO JOSELINE 22M 2004 NYARUGURU
2466 AKIMANIMPAYE RATIFAH 16.01M19.67M 2005 APR
2312 IRADUKUNDA ESTHER 19.58M 2007 RWAMAGANA
2319 UWAMAHORO CHANTAL 19.32M 2004 KAVUMU
2308 UWERA FRANCINE 18.40M 2004 RWAMAGANA
2309 KUBWIMANA JOSIANE 15.78M 2005 RWAMAGANA


